
Cabrillo Park Landscape and Buffer Improvements
Project No. FM160310/988518

PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET

: 
DATE: April 14, 2016 

MANDATORY JOB WALK SIGN-IN SHEET

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Prime / Sub Person Representing Company 
(Print Full Name) E-Mail Address

Berry General Engineering Contractors 350 W. Lewis St. Ventura CA 93001 805-643-7567 805-643-7482
Prime / Sub

Cody Chandler cody@bgec.net

Lash Construction PO Box  4640 Santa Barbara CA 93140 805-963-3553  805-965-8189
Prime / Sub

Matt Doyle matt@lashconstruction.com

Newton Construction 2436 Broad Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805-544-5583  805-544-5584
Prime / Sub

Andy Unger eric@newtonconstrution.com

Quincon, Inc. PO Box 1029 Grover Beach CA 93483 805-305-1150 805-481-2440
Prime / Sub

Jose Quintana jose@quinconinc.com

R. Burke Corporation PO Box 957 San Luis Obispo CA 93406 805-543-8568 805-543-2521
Prime / Sub

Matthew Burke robb@rburkecorporation.com

Sansone Company Inc 444 Higuera St.  Suite 200 San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805-549-0667  805-549-0702
Prime / Sub

Matthew DeBernardi dan@sansomeco.com 

Schmidt & Schmidt Construction 103 N Nopal Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805-284-2254 805-884-4903
Prime / Sub

Adam Pinkham
adam@schmidtconstructionsb.com 
cate@schmidtconstructionsb.com

Shaw Contracting, Inc PO Box 171 Carpinteria CA 93014 805-649-2107 805-649-9838
Prime / Sub

Bob Shaw bob@shawcontractinginc.com

Toro Enterprises PO 6285 Oxnard CA 93031 805-483-4515 805-483-3635
Prime / Sub

Dan Fadenholz
mevans@toroenterprises.com 
dan@toroenterprises.com

mailto:cody@bgec.net
mailto:matt@lashconstruction.com
mailto:eric@newtonconstrution.com
mailto:jose@quinconinc.com
mailto:robb@rburkecorporation.com
mailto:dan@sansomeco.com
mailto:adam@schmidtconstructionsb.com
mailto:adam@schmidtconstructionsb.com
mailto:bob@shawcontractinginc.com
mailto:mevans@toroenterprises.comdan@toroenterprises.com
mailto:mevans@toroenterprises.comdan@toroenterprises.com

	Sheet1

